UC Berkeley Overall
and Cal GreEkS University of California, Berkeley
GPAs Spring 2014

Grou Number of Percentage Who Disclosed | Cumulative Semester
P Members GPA GPA GPA

All Cal Undergraduate 26280 100% 3273 3.25
CalGreeks Undergraduate 2450 82.33% 3.343 3.322
Non Greek Undergraduate 23439 100% 3.271 3.249
All Cal Undergraduate Men 12553 100% 323 3.197
All Cal Undergraduate 13727 100% 3312 3.298
Women
CalGreeks Undergraduate 1024 73.05% 3963 3208
Men
CalGreeks Undergraduate 1426 88.99% 3389 3391
Women
Non Greek Undergraduate 11391 100% 3931 3201
Men
Non Greek Undergraduate 12048 100% 3309 3293
Women
IFC Undergraduate 976 73.05% 3.281 3.222
MCGC Undergraduate 149 57.05% 3.18 3.151
NPHC Undergraduate 32 59.38% 2.889 2.721
PHC Undergraduate 1293 92.81% 3.397 3.405




Ranked Chapter

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Delta Pi

Pi Beta Phi

Pi Beta Phi

Pi Beta Phi

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity
Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity
Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity
Delta Gamma

Delta Gamma

Delta Gamma

Alpha Omicron Pi

Alpha Omicron Pi

Alpha Omicron Pi

Chi Omega

Chi Omega

Chi Omega

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Alpha Phi

Alpha Phi

Alpha Phi

Alpha Kappa Lambda
Alpha Kappa Lambda
Alpha Kappa Lambda

Omega Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

Omega Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
Omega Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

CalGreeks Spring 2014 Grade Report
(Ranked Chapters Only)

Member Status

All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member

%
Members Released Council

88 95.45%  (PHC)
83 96.39% = (PHC)
5 80% (PHC)
87 97.70%  (PHC)
82 97.56%  (PHC)
5 100% | (PHC)
128 96.88%  (PHC)
89 95.51%  (PHC)
39 100% | (PHC)
23 91.30%  (IFC)
23 91.30%  (IFC)
0 (NA%)  (IFC)
122 95.90%  (PHC)
120 95.83%  (PHC)
2 100% | (PHC)
99 91.92%  (PHC)
94 93.62%  (PHC)
5 60% (PHC)
88 96.59%  (PHC)
76 97.37%  (PHC)
12 92% (PHC)
90 88.89%  (PHC)
90 88.89%  (PHC)
0 (NA%) = (PHC)
124 95.16%  (PHC)
87 95.40%  (PHC)
37 95% (PHC)
17 100.00%  (IFC)
1 100.00%  (IFC)
16 100% | (IFC)
6 100.00%  (PHC)
6 100.00% = (PHC)
0 (NA%) = (PHC)

Sem.
Council

Sem. GPA Rank

3.604
3.616
3.381
3.519
3.535
3.288
3.507
3.542
3.434
3.478
3.478
N/A
3.472
3.483
2.87
3.425
3.453
2.623
3.421
3.425
3.396
3.421
3.421
N/A
3.415
3.44
3.356
3.411
3.1
3.431
3.389
3.389
N/A

1

Sem.

CalGreeks Cumulative

GPA Rank
1

10

11

GPA

3.547
3.552
3.448
3.447
3.45
3.391
3.479
3.485
3.465
3.499
3.499
N/A
3.462
3.465
3.27
3.406
3.424
2.874
3.407
3.399
3.463
3.441
3.441
N/A
3.393
3.405
3.362
3.486
3.041
3.513
3.291
3.291
N/A

Cumulative
CalGreeks
GPA Rank

1

10

11

18



Tau Kappa Epsilon
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Chi Phi

Chi Phi

Chi Phi

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Delta Delta Delta
Delta Delta Delta
Delta Delta Delta
Sigma Kappa
Sigma Kappa
Sigma Kappa

Zeta Tau Alpha
Zeta Tau Alpha
Zeta Tau Alpha
Sigma Alpha Mu
Sigma Alpha Mu
Sigma Alpha Mu

Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc.

Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc.
Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc.
Sigma Chi

Sigma Chi

Sigma Chi

Delta Upsilon

Delta Upsilon

Delta Upsilon

Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity

Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity

Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity

Sigma Pi

Sigma Pi

Sigma Pi

Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.

Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.
Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.

All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member

41
39

43
33
10
44
27
17
90
70
20
89
78
11
94
89

102
74
28
15
13

~N i~

46
37

42
34

52
39
13
32
26

12
12
0

90.24%
92.31%
50%
95.35%
96.97%
90%
88.64%
88.89%
88%
98.89%
100.00%
95%
91.01%
89.74%
100%
87.23%
87.64%
80%
88.24%
86.49%
93%
86.67%
92.31%
50%
85.71%
85.71%
(NAY%)
82.61%
89.19%
56%
95.24%
94.12%
100%
84.62%
92.31%
62%
81.25%
80.77%
83%
83.33%
83.33%
(NAY%)

(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)

3.378
3.36
4
3.366
3.359
3.389
3.326
3.366
3.264
3.308
3.387
3.007
3.292
3.337
3.009
3.284
3.276
3.435
3.252
3.287
3.167
3.247
3.212
3.67
3.24
3.24
N/A
3.22
3.273
2.876
3.148
3.118
3.264
3.137
3.152
3.07
3.092
3.032
3.336
3.09
3.09
N/A

10

11

12

13

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

3.341
3.331
3.721
3.334
3.315
3.4
3.419
3.428
3.406
3.304
3.355
3.116
3.31
3.347
3.074
3.303
3.303
3.296
3.317
3.318
3.313
3.237
3.211
3.552
3.161
3.161
N/A
3.25
3.261
3.183
3.194
3.18
3.252
3.233
3.23
3.246
3.159
3.099
3.41
3.138
3.138
N/A

12

13

16

15

17

14

20

23

19

22

21

24

25



Pi Kappa Alpha
Pi Kappa Alpha
Pi Kappa Alpha
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Sigma Phi

Lambda Theta Phi, Latin Fraternity, Inc.

Lambda Theta Phi, Latin Fraternity, Inc.
Lambda Theta Phi, Latin Fraternity, Inc.
Chi Psi

Chi Psi

Chi Psi

Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.

Alpha Phi Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Kappa Alpha Psi

Kappa Alpha Psi

Kappa Alpha Psi

All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member

46
46

7
6
5
1
5
5
0
3
3
0

93.48%
93.48%
(NAY%)
100.00%
100.00%
100%
100.00%
100.00%
(NAY%)
100.00%
100.00%
100%
100.00%
100.00%
100%
80.00%
80.00%
(NAY%)
100.00%
100.00%
(NAY%)

(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)

2.998
2.998
N/A
2.974
2.794
3.243
2.923
2.923
N/A
2.861
2.744
3.094
2.757
2.795
2.567
2.665
2.665
N/A
2.458
2.458
N/A

11

12

13

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3.08
3.08
N/A
3.054
2.845
3.402
2.877
2.877
N/A
3.072
2.995
3.226
2.938
3.013
2.567
2.843
2.843
N/A
2.473
2.473
N/A

28

30

27

29

31

32

*To be ranked, organizations must have an individual member grade release of 80% or more. Beginning Fall 2014, organizations must have an individual member grade release of 90% or more to be

ranked.



Unranked Chapters
Acacia

Acacia

Acacia

Alpha Delta Phi

Alpha Delta Phi

Alpha Delta Phi

Alpha Gamma Omega
Alpha Gamma Omega
Alpha Gamma Omega
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Tau Omega
Alpha Tau Omega
Alpha Tau Omega
Delta Chi

Delta Chi

Delta Chi

Delta Sigma Phi

Delta Sigma Phi

Delta Sigma Phi

Delta Sigma Theta
Delta Sigma Theta
Delta Sigma Theta
Gamma Phi Beta
Gamma Phi Beta
Gamma Phi Beta
Gamma Rho Lambda
Gamma Rho Lambda
Gamma Rho Lambda
Gamma Zeta Alpha, Inc.
Gamma Zeta Alpha, Inc.
Gamma Zeta Alpha, Inc.
lota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc.
lota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc.
lota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc.
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Sigma

Kappa Sigma

Kappa Sigma

Lambda Phi Epsilon
Lambda Phi Epsilon
Lambda Phi Epsilon

Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity, Inc.

Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity, Inc.
Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Phi Delta Theta

Phi Delta Theta

Phi Delta Theta

Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity

Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity

Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity

Phi Kappa Tau

Phi Kappa Tau

CalGreeks Spring 2014 Grade Report
(Unranked Chapters Only)

Member Status

All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member
Chapter New Member
All

Chapter Member

%

Members Released Council

30
26
4
22
17
5
17
13
4
6
0
6
62
46
16
33

66.67%
61.54%
100%
36.36%
35.29%
40%
58.82%
76.92%
0%
50.00%
(NAY%)
50%
72.58%
76.09%
63%
51.52%
51.85%
50%
75.00%
75.00%
75%
62.50%
62.50%
(NAY%)
79.07%
79.41%
78%
65.52%
65.00%
67%
71.43%
71.43%
(NAY%)
33.33%
50.00%
0%
37.70%
35.42%
46%
38.89%
44.44%
22%
76.47%
75.00%
80%
(NA%)
(NAY%)
(NAY%)
60.00%
100.00%
0%
(NA%)
(NAY%)
(NAY%)
60.71%
70.73%
33%
70.59%
68.18%

(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(PHC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(MCGC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(NPHC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)
(IFC)

Cumulative
GPA

3.196
3.141
3.418
3.403
3.427
3.331
3.549
3.549
N/A
3.107
N/A
3.107
3.464
3.482
3.402
3.384
3.415
3.241
3.369
3.399
3.339
3.225
3.225
N/A
3.248
3.218
3.363
3.386
3.5
3.139
3.214
3.214
N/A
2.832
2.832
N/A
3.511
3.483
3.592
3.516
3.506
3.579
3.338
3.274
3.48
N/A
N/A
N/A
2.604
2.604
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.211
3.24
3.043
3.307
3.351

Semester GPA

3.085
3.025
3.325
3.32
3.328
3.296
3.504
3.504
N/A
2.681
N/A
2.681
3.453
3.49
3.325
3.269
3.314
3.063
3.293
3.276
3.31
2.925
2.925
N/A
3.277
3.257
3.357
3.315
3.426
3.074
3.068
3.068
N/A
2.7
2.7
N/A
3.399
3.368
3.487
3.428
3.418
3.483
3.375
3.25
3.657
N/A
N/A
N/A
2.753
2.753
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.121
3.166
2.875
3.315
3.383



Phi Kappa Tau Chapter New Member 12 75% (IFC) 3.23 3.208
Phi Sigma Rho All 12 41.67% (MCGC) 3.424 3.377
Phi Sigma Rho Chapter Member 0 (NA%) (MCGC) N/A N/A

Phi Sigma Rho Chapter New Member 12 42% (MCGC) 3.424 3.377
Pi Delta Psi Fraternity, Incorporated All 8 50.00% (MCGC) 2.619 3.007
Pi Delta Psi Fraternity, Incorporated Chapter Member 6 66.67% (MCGC) 2.619 3.007
Pi Delta Psi Fraternity, Incorporated Chapter New Member 2 0% (MCGC) N/A N/A

Pi Lambda Phi All 37 70.27% (IFC) 2.938 2.736
Pi Lambda Phi Chapter Member 37 70.27% (IFC) 2.938 2.736
Pi Lambda Phi Chapter New Member 0 (NA%) (IFC) N/A N/A

Sigma Epsilon Omega Fraternity All 31 70.97% (IFC) 3.373 3.301
Sigma Epsilon Omega Fraternity Chapter Member 22 72.73% (IFC) 3.412 3.335
Sigma Epsilon Omega Fraternity Chapter New Member 9 67% (IFC) 3.271 3.189
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Incorporated All 2 0.00%  (NPHC) N/A N/A

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Incorporated Chapter Member 2 0.00%  (NPHC) N/A N/A

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Incorporated Chapter New Member 0 (NA%) @ (NPHC) N/A N/A

Sigma Nu All 38 34.21% (IFC) 3.426 3.46
Sigma Nu Chapter Member 22 27.27% (IFC) 3.309 3.478
Sigma Nu Chapter New Member 16 44% (IFC) 3.525 3.444
Sigma Omicron Pi All 23 26.09% (MCGC) 3.312 3.205
Sigma Omicron Pi Chapter Member 19 31.58% (MCGC) 3.312 3.205
Sigma Omicron Pi Chapter New Member 4 0% (MCGC) N/A N/A

Sigma Phi Omega All 23 30.43% (MCGC) 3.22 3.167
Sigma Phi Omega Chapter Member 16 31.25% (MCGC) 3.268 3.302
Sigma Phi Omega Chapter New Member 7 29% (MCGC) 3.1 2.83
Sigma Pi Alpha All 15 60.00% (MCGC) 3.214 3.217
Sigma Pi Alpha Chapter Member 7 71.43% (MCGC) 3.083 3.337
Sigma Pi Alpha Chapter New Member 8 50% (MCGC) 3.377 3.068
Theta Chi All 33 72.73% (IFC) 3.114 3.063
Theta Chi Chapter Member 22 72.73% (IFC) 3.048 2.944
Theta Chi Chapter New Member 11 73% (IFC) 3.246 3.3

Theta Delta Chi All 1 100.00%  (IFC) 2.979 2.741
Theta Delta Chi Chapter Member 1 100.00% @ (IFC) 2.979 2.741
Theta Delta Chi Chapter New Member 0 (NA%) (IFC) N/A N/A

Triangle Fraternity All 14 78.57% (IFC) 3.158 3.042
Triangle Fraternity Chapter Member 10 70.00% (IFC) 3.296 3.242
Triangle Fraternity Chapter New Member 4 100% (IFC) 2.918 2.692

*To be ranked, organizations must have an individual member grade release of 80% or more. Beginning Fall 2014, organizations must have an individual member grade

release of 90% or more to be ranked.



